School Calendar Academic Year 2021 - 2022

Holiday Schools Close Schools Open

Summer Break Monday 6 September 2021
Autumn mid -term Friday 22 October 2021 |Monday 1 November 2021
Christmas Break Friday 17 December 2021 |(Tuesday 4 January 2022
Spring mid - term Friday 18 February 2022 (Monday 28 February 2022
Easter Break Friday 1 April 2022 |Tuesday 19 April 2022
May Bank Holiday Friday 29 April 2022 [Tuesday 3 May 2022
Summer mid-term Friday 27 May 2022 |Monday 6 June 2022
Summer Break Wednesday 27 July 2022
Term Length Bank Holidays Include

Christmas 27 & 28 December 2021
Autumn 70 days New Year's Day 3 January 2022
Spring 59 days Good Friday 15 April 2022

Easter Monday 18 April 2022
Summer 66 days

May Day 2 May 2022
Total 195 days

Spring Bank 2&3  June 2022

School Training Days
Monday 6th September 2021
Friday 22nd October 2021
Wednesday 15th June 2022
Monday 25th July 2022

Tuesday 26th July 2022

August 29

August 2022

Wednesday 27th July 2022 ( This is in lieu of the extra Bank Holiday for the Queen's Jubilee)




